
Forest Hill High School 
Lady Patriots 

Basketball 
2019-2020 

 

Date Time Opponent Location Team Type 

Oct 26, Sat Varies Varies Murrah HS Varsity Jamboree 

Nov 2, Sat Varies Varies Murrah HS Varsity Classic 

Nov 5, Tues Varies Varies Murrah HS Varsity Classic 

Nov 21, Thurs Varies Varies Murrah HS Varsity Oramond Jordan Showcase 

Nov 25, Mon Varies Varies Murrah HS Varsity Anna Jackson Showcase: Girlz We Hoop 2 

Dec 26-28, 
Thurs - Sat 

Varies Varies Varies Varsity PEPSI –JPS Holiday Tournament 

Jan 18, Sat Varies Varies Lanier HS Varsity MLK. Jr Lady HOOPFEST 

Jan 25, Sat Varies Varies Madison Ctrl HS Varsity Madison Central ShotOut 

      

Nov 7, Thurs 6 PM Lanier ‘Bulldogs’ Lanier HS Varsity  

Nov 23, Sat 6 PM Raymond ‘Rangers’ Siwell MS Varsity  

Dec 3, Tues 6 PM Ridgeland ‘Titians’ Cardozo MS Varsity  

Dec 6, Fri 6 PM Provine ‘ Rams’ Provine HS Varsity  

Dec 10, Tues 6 PM Velma Jackson ‘ Velma Jackson HS Varsity  

Dec 13, Fri 6 PM Callaway ‘ Chargers’ N’West MS Varsity  

Dec 17, Tues 6 PM Murrah ‘Mustangs’ Murrah HS Varsity  

Dec 20, Fri 5:30 
PM 

Holmes Ctrl 
‘Jaguars’ 

MS Coliseum Varsity  

Jan 4, Sat 6 PM Varies Pontotoc HS Varsity Tangle on the Trail 

Jan 10, Fri 6 PM Jim Hill ‘Tigers’ Siwell MS Varsity Region 6 / District 7 (5A) 

Jan 14, Fri 6 PM Wingfield ‘Falcolns’ Wingfield HS Varsity Region 6 / District 7 (5A) 

Jan 17, Fri 6 PM Natchez ‘Bulldogs’ Siwell MS Varsity Region 6 / District 7 (5A) 

Jan 21, Tues 6 PM Jim Hill ‘Tigers’ Jim Hill HS Varsity Region 6 / District 7 (5A) 

Jan 24, Fri 6 PM Wingfield ‘Falcolns’ Wingfield HS Varsity Region 6 / District 7 (5A) 

Jan 28, Tues 6 PM Natchez ‘Bulldogs’ Natchez HS Varsity Region 6 / District 7 (5A) 

Feb 3, Mon 6 PM Yazoo City ‘Indians’ Yazoo City HS Varsity  

Feb 7, Fri 6 PM Brandon ‘Bulldogs’ Brandon HS Varsity  

 

 


